8-11 All specifications are subject to change without notification.8-11
Introduction
LSI SYM53C895 PCI-to-Ultra 2 SCSI I/O Processor
Performs SCSI data transfers up to 80MB/s, synchronous operations on
wide LVD SCSI bus
Allows total SCSI cable length up to 12 meters
Allows up to 15 LVD SCSI devices on this wide bus
Complete software solution with BIOS and drivers

PCM-3116
PC/104 PCMCIA/CompactFlash™ Module
Ordering Information
PCM-3116 PC/104 PCMCIA/CompactFlash Module
PCM-3116CF PC/104 CompactFlash (ATA) to IDE Module
PCM-3116PC PC/104 PCMCIA (ATA) to IDE Module
PCM-3116PC/F PCMCIA (ATA) to IDE Drive 3.5" FDD Form Factor
PCM-3116PC/R PCMCIA (ATA) to IDE Card with bracket
PCM-3430
PC/104 Plus Ultra Wide SCSI Module
PCM-3116CF PCM-3116PC PCM-3116PC/F PCM-3116PC/R